
FALL COLLECTION 23



Fall Collection 23
Exuberant & Sophisticated Living



H
A

N
G

IN
G

2

H
A

N
G

IN
G

3

xuberant living

Elaborate designs  

rise to the height of 

glamour with exquisite 

materiality and 

unrestrained scale, 

exuding a captivating 

sense of grandeur 

 that transcends  

interior styles.



Cartagena
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

365-23 22.75" 25.25" 95" 6.25"D Capiz Shell  7 x E12 | 8W Matte White G16.5 Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

5

apiz shell



Cartagena
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

365-03 12.75" 17.25" 6.75" 6.5" 4"W x 5"H  Capiz Shell 3 x E12 | 8W B11   Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL) 

Cartagena
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

365-32 31.5" 34.75" 106.75" 6.25"D Capiz Shell 16 x E12 | 8W Matte White G16.5 Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

365-39 39.5" 50.5" 122.5" 6.25"D Capiz Shell 27 x E12 | 8W Matte White G16.5

 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
6

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

7



Rio
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

375-20 20.25" 32" 101.5" 6.5"D Piastra 8 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 Vintage Polished Brass (VPB) 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
8



Rio
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

375-11 10.25" 20.75" 90" 5.5"D Piastra 3 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 Vintage Polished Brass (VPB)

375-15 14.75" 27" 96.25" 5.5"D Piastra 6 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

11



ITEM D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

375-17 16.75" 12.75" 13.5"D Piastra 4 x E12 | 8W Clear B11   Vintage Polished Brass (VPB) 

Rio

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
12



Hygea
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

367-22 20" 26.5" 96" 6"D Bianca 6 x E12 | 8W Matte White G16.5 Gold Leaf (GL)

367-33 33" 40" 109.5" 7"D Bianca 8 x E12 | 8W Matte White G16.5

 

ianca glass

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

15

B



Hygea
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

367-01 11.5" 15.5" 5.75" 8" 5"D Bianca 1 x E12 | 8W  Matte White  G16.5   Gold Leaf (GL) 

Hygea
ITEM D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

367-04 20" 12.25" 11" Bianca 4 x E12 | 8W  Matte White  G16.5   Gold Leaf (GL) 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
16

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

17



Vittoria Vittoria
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

363-32 32" 23.25" 83.75" 7.5"D Craquelle Crystal 8 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 Gold Leaf (GL)

 

ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

363-18 18" 13" 83" 6.5"D Craquelle Crystal 4 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 Gold Leaf (GL)

363-24 24" 22.25" 81.75" 6.5"D Craquelle Crystal 4 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
18

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

19



Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of onyx, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

Azzurra
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

381-01 7.75" 15" 3" | ADA 7.5" 4.5"W x 13"H Ice Onyx 14W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 500 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

21



Lure
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

384-36 36" 22" 78" 7"D Wood Beads 10 x E12 | 8W B11 Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

384-50 50" 27.25" 76.25" 7"D Wood Beads 16 x E12 | 8W B11 

ood beadsW

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

23



Freya
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS LED FINISHES

380-20 20.25" 21.75" 63.75" 4.75"D Piastra with Chilmarks | Opal Glossy 13W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 825 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

380-30 30.5" 26" 68" 6.75"D Piastra with Chilmarks | Opal Glossy 22W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 675 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable 

iastra glassP

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

25



Nolita
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

370-01 13" 18.75" 4.25" 7.5" 5"D 1 x G9 | 6W G9 Gesso White (GSW) Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)  

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
26



Antalya
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY DIFFUSER LED FINISHES

368-22 22" 33.5" 103.75" 6" Acrylic 48W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 2500 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Gesso White (GSW) Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

29



Antalya
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER LED FINISHES

368-01 5" 23.25" 5.5" 10" 4.25"D Acrylic 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 600 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Gesso White (GSW) Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)
 

Antalya
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY DIFFUSER LED FINISHES

368-16 15.75" 25.75" 96.25" 6"D Acrylic 32W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 1800 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Gesso White (GSW) Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)
 

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G
30

E
X

U
B

E
R

A
N

T 
LI

V
IN

G

31



ophisticated living

Refined luxury at its finest, 

this collection expresses 

the elegance of a lavish 

lifestyle with geometric 

and celestial-inspired 

forms that shine 

with sumptuous 

simplicity.



Gleason
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

371-29 28.5" 31.25" 66.75" 4.75"D Chilmarks | Seeds | Champagne Swirl 9 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

371-37 40.5" 44.5" 74" 5.75"D Chilmarks | Seeds | Champagne Swirl 12 x E12 | 8W Clear B11 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

35



Tanzanite
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

379-01 6" 16.5" 3.25" | ADA 8.25" 6"W X 16.5"H Alabaster 11W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 300 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

37



Nessa
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

374-38 38" 54" 108" 27.5"D Clear with Brass Mesh 5 x E26 | 15W Clear G25 Vintage Brass (VB) 

rass mesh glassB

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

39



Nessa
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

374-13 13" 34" 104" 5"D Clear with Brass Mesh 1 x E26 | 15W Clear G25 Vintage Brass (VB)

374-18 17.75" 39.25" 109.25" 6.25"D Clear with Brass Mesh 1 x E26 | 15W Clear G25  

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

40



hampagne glassInspired by the timeless allure of diamonds, Angelique features  

a cluster of geometric pendant lights with sparkling seeded glass  

facets. Individually suspended from a Vintage Polished Brass  

framework, each pendant glows on a different level to create a  

luxe visual display overhead. The distinctive hand-blown glass  

bubbles resemble raindrops when the fixture is lit.



Angelique
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

383-58 58" 38.75" 72.75" 6.25" Seeded Champagne Etched Inside 3 x E26 | 15W G25 Vintage Polished Brass (VPB)

383-59 58.5" 38.75" 72.75" 6.25" Seeded Champagne Etched Inside 5 x E26 | 15W G25  

Hera
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

448-18 4.25" 18" 3.25" | ADA 9" 4.25"W x 7"H Alabaster 11W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 575 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

448-26 4.25" 26" 3.25" | ADA 13" 4.25"W x 8"H Alabaster 15W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 900 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

44

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

45



Camilla
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

372-02 4.75" 28.75" 5.5" 14.25" 4.75"W x 7.75"H Alabaster 2 x E26 | 15W T10-9  Vinatge Polished Brass (VPB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

47



Pienza
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

373-50 50" 21.75" 63.75"  7.5"D 10 x E26 | 25W Matte White G40 Vintage Brass (VB) 

Pienza
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

373-01 5.5" 20" 5.75" 13.75" 5.5"SQ 1 x E26 | 25W Matte White G40 Vintage Brass (VB)

373-02 5.5" 31.25" 5.75" 13.75" 5.5"SQ 2 x E26 | 25W Matte White G40   

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

48

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

49



Gypsum
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

469-17 5" 17.25" 3.25" | ADA 8.5" 4"W x 16"H Alabaster 11W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 575 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

469-24 5" 24" 3.25" | ADA 12" 4"W x 23.25"H Alabaster 15W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 900 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable  

Gypsum
ITEM W H CANOPY MATERIAL LED FINISHES

469-15 15"SQ 3" 14"SQ Alabaster 16W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 725 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

50

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

51



Astro
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

378-04 6.75" 36.75" 7.75" 18.25" 4.75"D Cloud Etched Inside Rock Crystal 4 x G9 | 6W G9   Vintage Brass (VB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

52



Annecy
ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS LED FINISHES

382-50 50.5" 17.75" 59.75" 6.25"D Crystal 37W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120–277V | 1200 Lumens | TRIAC, 0-10V Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

55



Annecy
ITEM W L MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS LED FINISHES

382-51 6.25" 50.5" 17.75" 59.75" 6.25"D Crystal 28W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120–277V | 550 Lumens | TRIAC, 0-10V Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

Annecy
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS LED FINISHES

382-01 4.75" 22.5" 3.5" | ADA  14" 4.75"D Crystal 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 450 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

56

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

57



Ansonia
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS LED FINISHES

377-01 6" 7.75" 2.75" | ADA 4" 6"D Heavily Seeded Sprite 6W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 305 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)

377-03 6" 21.75" 2.75" | ADA 10.75" 6"D Heavily Seeded Sprite 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 575 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable  

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

58



Ansonia
ITEM D H CANOPY GLASS LED FINISHES

377-14 14" 3" 12"D Heavily Seeded Sprite 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 575 Lumens | TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

Rosalba
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

376-02 6.5" 26" 2.25" | ADA 13" 5.25"D Alabaster 18W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 800 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

60

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

61



Alps
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL GLASS SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

364-01 6.5" 27.75" 4.25" 6.5" 4.75"D 3.5"T x 6.5"B x 11"H White Linen Crystal 1 x E12 | 8W B11  Vintage Polished Brass (VPB) 

Alexandrite
ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

369-01 6.25" 19.75" 2.25" | ADA 8" 4.75"W x 15"H Alabaster 15W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 650 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL) 

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

62

SO
PH

IS
TI

C
A

TE
D

 L
IV

IN
G

63



SOCKET
Number of sockets x bulb base

 
BULB

Maximum wattage (per socket)  
and recommended bulb 

Stem Kit  
(1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, and (1) 18" stem
Fixtures with multiple stems include multiple kits  

Chain
6 Feet  
Fixtures with multiple chains include sets

Cord
12 Feet
Fixtures with multiple cords includes sets

INTEGRATED LED
Total Wattage | Color Temperature | Color Rendering Index | Input Voltage | Delivered Lumens | Dimming Type

OR

ALL ITEMS IN THIS CATALOG ARE EITHERABBREVIATIONS/SYMBOLS HANGING

ADA  Americans with Disabilities Act 
B Bottom

D Diameter
E Extension
H Height
L Length
SQ Square
T Top
TCD  Top to Center
W Width
∠	 200 Hang Straight Canopy

ITEM D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB FINISHES

347-44 41.25" 22" 91.25" 8"D ∠ Opal Glossy Abaca Rope 1 x E26 | 75W A21 Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)
 

ITEM W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED FINISHES

346-14 6'' 14'' 3.5'' 7'' 5.25''W x 12.75''H Alabaster 13W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 345 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Vintage Brass (VB)
 

DIMENSIONS
Maximum Height includes wire,  

chain or full stem kit and canopy.

CANOPY
  ∠	200 Hang-straight canopy symbol

363-18 19

363-24 19

363-32 18

364-01 62

365-03 7

365-23 5

365-32 6

365-39 6

367-01 17

367-04 16

367-22 15

367-33 15

368-01 31

368-16 30

368-22 29

369-01 63

370-01 26

371-29 35

371-37 35

372-02 47

373-01 49

373-02 49

373-50 48

374-13 40

374-18 40

374-38 39

375-11 11

375-15 11

375-17 12

375-20 8

376-02 61

377-01 58

377-03 58

377-14 60

378-04 52

379-01 37

Alexandrite Sconce  63

Angelique Chandelier  44

Annecy Chandelier  55

Annecy Linear  56

Annecy Sconce  57

Ansonia Flush  60

Ansonia Sconce  58

Antalya Lantern  30, 31

Antalya Sconce  31

Astro Sconce  52

Azzurra Sconce  21

Alps Sconce  62

Camilla Sconce  47

Cartagena Chandelier  5, 6

Cartagena Sconce  7

Freya Pendant  25

Gleason Chandelier  35

Gypsum Flush  51

Gypsum Sconce  50

Hera Sconce  45

Hygea Chandelier  15

Hygea Flush  16

Hygea Sconce  17

Lure Chandelier  23

Nessa Chandelier  39

Nessa Pendants  40

Nolita Sconce  26

Pienza Chandelier  48

Pienza Sconce  49

Rio Flush  12

Rio Lantern  8, 11

Rosalba Sconce  61

Tanzanite Sconce  37

Vittoria Chandelier  18, 19

Vittoria Semi-Flush  19

380-20 25

380-30 25

381-01 21

382-01 57

382-50 55

382-51 56

383-58 44

383-59 44

384-36 23

384-50 23

448-18 45

448-26 45

469-15 51

469-17 50

469-24 50

64
IN

D
E

X
PR

O
D

U
C

T 
D

E
SC

R
IP

TI
O

N
 K

E
Y



151 Airport Drive, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

Toll Free: 1.800.814.3993 | Phone: 845.561.0300

hvlgroup.com

COPYRIGHT ©2023 HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING GROUP

CORBETTLIGHTING


